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CAT6 UTP 26AWG BC
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CUSTOMER:

CHECKED

APPROVAL

DESCRIPTION

CUSTOMER P/N:

DATE
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PAGE NO

SCALE
NO

ERP  NO.:

SKU:
REVISION

  SAMPLE

 DWG  NO:

ITEM DESCRIPTIONS & SPECIFICATIONS QTY REMARK

②

①

2PCS

Outer Mould, PVC 45P③

Cable

Connector

OTHERWISE STATED

TOLERANCES UNLESS

 .XX   = ± 0.1

 .X    = ± 0.2

X.     = ± 1

1.100% Open/Short Test

2.Conductive Resistance: 25ohms MAX

3.The product is Reach/RoHS compliant.

Remark:

CAT 6

(2*7/0.16BC+HDPE0.92)*4P+Cross+OD5.6

2PCS

External Mold

Length

CONNECTION(TIA/EIA-568B)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

White/Orange

Orange

White/Green

Blue

White/Blue

Green

White/Brown

Brown

RJ-45 crystal head,Transparent Orange

Conductor 7/0.16BC

Insulation HDPE 0.92mm

Color：1P:Orange,White/Orange

            2P:Green,White/Green

            3P:Blue,White/Blue

            4P:Brown,White/Brown

Jacket OD:5.6mm PVC

Cross

UTP Cat6 7/0.16 BC

SEBSON address: Gernotstrasse 17

44319 Dortmund Germany

SEBSON
SEBSON

RoHS Complianta

 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 
 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 


